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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are provided to TSG SA#55 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rv
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	S2 mtg
	SA2 TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.203
	0673
	-
	Rel-11
	PCC support for rSRVCC
	B
	11.4.0
	S2-89
	S2-120533
	Ericsson, ST Ericsson
	rSRVCC
	6.1.4

	23.216
	0263
	1
	Rel-11
	Bearer release handling in the source MME/SGSN
	C
	11.3.0
	S2-89
	S2-121013
	Huawei, Hisilicon, Ericsson, ST-Ericsson
	rSRVCC
	6.4.3.1, 6.4.3.3

	23.216
	0262
	1
	Rel-11
	Call flow corrections for rSRVCC HO
	F
	11.3.0
	S2-89
	S2-121012
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	rSRVCC
	6.4.3.1, 6.4.3.2

	23.216
	0264
	1
	Rel-11
	Emergency call handling in rSRVCC
	C
	11.3.0
	S2-89
	S2-121009
	Nokia Siemens Networks, Nokia
	rSRVCC
	1, 2, 4.1.3, 5.3.2b

	23.216
	0260
	1
	Rel-11
	MME selection for rSRVCC
	F
	11.3.0
	S2-89
	S2-121011
	Ericsson, ST-Ericsson,
	rSRVCC
	5.3.2b

	23.216
	0254
	-
	Rel-11
	Reverse SRVCC and PCC
	F
	11.3.0
	S2-89
	S2-120532
	Ericsson, ST-Ericsson
	rSRVCC
	6.4.3.1

	23.237
	0422
	-
	Rel-11
	Clarification on the media gateway between PGW/GGSN and ATGW.
	F
	11.3.0
	S2-89
	S2-120657
	ZTE
	rSRVCC
	5.3.4.1

	23.237
	0425
	1
	Rel-11
	Emergency call handling in rSRVCC
	C
	11.3.0
	S2-89
	S2-121010
	Nokia Siemens Networks
	rSRVCC
	4.2.1, 5.6, 6c.1, 6c.2, 6c.3, 6c.4


